
Easton College additional direct buses from September 2020

While Easton College campus is closed the additional Semmence services will be suspended 

Bus 1 - Semmence (until Friday 12 Feb 2021) Bus 8 -  Semmence (until Friday 12 Feb 2021)
Swaffham, Market Place 07:56 17:33 Beccles, Bus Station 07:00 18:10
Necton, Crossroads 08:06 17:23 Bungay, Earsham Street 07:17 07:55
Little Fransham, Canary & Linnet 08:12 17:18 Earsham, Queens Head PH 07:23 17:52
Scarning, Opp Church Chapel Lane 08:18 17:12 Ditchingham, Village Hall 07:30 17:47
Scarning, adj Arch Terrace 08:20 17:10 Loddon, Church Plain 07:50 17:31
Scarning, Junior school 08:23 17:07 Thurton, George & Dragon PH 08:00 17:23
Scarning, opp Chestnut 08:25 17:05 Alpington, Wheel of Fortune Pub 08:05 17:15
Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:45 16:45 Poringland, Church 08:15 17:10

Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:50 16:45
Bus 3 - Semmence (until Friday 12 Feb 2021)
Dereham Market Place, Barclays 07:58 17:25 Bus 7 Semmence (until Friday 12 Feb 2021)
Eckling Grange, Windmill Avenue 08:08 17:18 Harleston, Broad Street 07:10 R
Mattishall, Church 08:20 17:06 Needham, Red Lion PH 07:14 R
East Tuddenham, Pump 08:24 17:02 Brockdish Village Hall 07:17 R
Honingham, Colton Road 08:27 16:59 Scole, Diss Rd nr garage 07:25 R
Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:45 16:45 Diss, Bus Station 07:45 R

Tivethsall RampH, bus lay-by 08:04 17:15
Bus 5 - Semmence (until Friday 12 Feb 2021) Long Stratton, Barclays Bank 08:16 17:10
Thetford, Bus Stn 07:45 17:35 Tasbsurgh, A140 lay-by 08:21 17:05
Attleborough, Queens Square 08:10 17:20 Newton Flotman, bus shelter 08:25 17:00
W'dham, London Rd Old A11 (Abbey Cars) 08:20 17:10 Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:50 16:45
Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:40 16:45

Bus 6/51- Sanders - You can pay for a daily ticket on this bus
North Walsham, Market Place 07:40 18:04
Coltishall Island, Garage 07:54 17:31
Spixworth, Crostwick Lane 08:00 17:25
Norwich Ring Road, opp ASDA 08:20 17:05
Dereham Road, Gatehouse Pub 08:25 17:00
Dereham Road, Larkman Lane 08:30 16:55
Dereham Road, Richmond Road 08:33 16:52
Easton College (Machinery Yard) 08:40 16:45

Please note that these extra buses will run until February 2021, 
but may continue depending on whether government guidelines 
are revised to allow buses to carry more passengers.

Please show a bus pass or train pass (which may be WNCT, 
Abellio, First Buses, Norfolk County Council, Simonds, Sanders or 
Konect) when boarding any of the buses. It can be a daily pass 
(on an App or ticket), ten trip, monthly or 3-term Pass. If you 
have applied for a Norfolk County Bus Pass then please show 
evidence that you have paid and are awaiting this (email or 
screenshot).


